
Lilleshall NSCC

3 Jun 2017

The UK Masters 2017 (Day 1)

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

32/ 665 32 BROOKS Andrew 2374 137

9/ 682 9 RALLS Luke 1501 130

5/ 684 5 TOMPKINS Daniel 649 143

13/ 680 13 WALKER MBE John 2313 145

3/ 686 3 RUDD Mark 615 134

11/ 681 11 WHITTINGHAM Alistair 1311 136

10/ 682 10 HOWSE James 1246 144

15/ 678 15 SANGHRAJKA Mikit 299 137

BROOKS A (2374)

139

WALKER MBE J (2313)

143

WHITTINGHAM A (1311)

139

HOWSE J (1246)

141

WALKER MBE J (2313)

141

HOWSE J (1246)

144

BROOKS A (2374)

143

WHITTINGHAM A (1311)

140

GOLD

HOWSE J (1246)

SILVER

WALKER MBE J (2313)

BRONZE

BROOKS A (2374)
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Lilleshall NSCC

3 Jun 2017

The UK Masters 2017 (Day 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 690 1 HALL Michael 2313

-Bye-

33/ 664 33 HAYNES Stephen 438 136

32/ 665 32 BROOKS Andrew 2374 139

17/ 678 17 SARGEANT Jason 351 135

48/ 649 48 FLETCHER Anthony 1038 140

49/ 644 49 STANGER Stewart 1825 132

16/ 678 16 PARVESS Mike 285 144

9/ 682 9 RALLS Luke 1501

-Bye-

41/ 655 41 FOX Peter 1017 132

24/ 672 24 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1012 140

25/ 672 25 LOVE Jamie 359 139

40/ 658 40 PINDER Paul 57 142

-Bye-

8/ 683 8 KELLS Michael 333

5/ 684 5 TOMPKINS Daniel 649

-Bye-

37/ 660 37 BRAMLEY David 1035 138

28/ 670 28 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1012 134

21/ 674 21 CHAPMAN William 1019 143

44/ 653 44 TAYLOR Eric 129 136

-Bye-

12/ 681 12 AUBREY Mike 872

13/ 680 13 WALKER MBE John 2313

-Bye-

45/ 652 45 THOMPSON Anthony 285 141

20/ 675 20 GUNSTONE Neil 333 139

29/ 670 29 TAYLOR Thomas 731 137

36/ 661 36 THORN Graeme 908 136

-Bye-

4/ 685 4 STUBBS John 252

HALL M (2313)

138

BROOKS A (2374)

140

FLETCHER A (1038)

131

PARVESS M (285)

141

RALLS L (1501)

142

CLAYTON-SMITH O (1012)

137

PINDER P (57)

135

KELLS M (333)

142

TOMPKINS D (649)

146

BRAMLEY D (1035)

136

CHAPMAN W (1019)

138

AUBREY M (872)

140

WALKER MBE J (2313)

141

THOMPSON A (285)

127

TAYLOR T (731)

133

STUBBS J (252)

139

BROOKS A (2374)

138

PARVESS M (285)

134

RALLS L (1501)

143

KELLS M (333)

141

TOMPKINS D (649)

144

AUBREY M (872)

141

WALKER MBE J (2313)

144

STUBBS J (252)

141

BROOKS A (2374)

137

RALLS L (1501)

130

TOMPKINS D (649)

143

WALKER MBE J (2313)

145
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Lilleshall NSCC

3 Jun 2017

The UK Masters 2017 (Day 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 686 3 RUDD Mark 615

-Bye-

35/ 662 35 STEWART Brad 2352 139

30/ 670 30 MARTEL David 694 142

19/ 677 19 CARPENTER Adam 831 145

46/ 652 46 BLOGG Alan 904 140

51/ 625 51 GROOM Chris 618 132

14/ 679 14 MILLER Lee 403 143

11/ 681 11 WHITTINGHAM Alistair 1311

-Bye-

43/ 654 43 PRETLOVE Jason 2109 138

22/ 673 22 KERR Richard 603 139

27/ 671 27 CAINE Jacob 414 128

38/ 660 38 JAMES Steven 907 139

-Bye-

6/ 683 6 SHAW Adam 570

7/ 683 7 OOI Harrison Zhi Jun 203

-Bye-

39/ 658 39 MARQUAND Mike 425 138

26/ 671 26 DALE Matthew 717 140

23/ 673 23 GRACE Lee 402 138

42/ 654 42 LANE Nigel 966 146

-Bye-

10/ 682 10 HOWSE James 1246

15/ 678 15 SANGHRAJKA Mikit 299 138

50/ 644 50 TUCK Matthew 246 134

47/ 649 47 ALLEN Daniel 229 136

18/ 677 18 HALDANE Mark 414 144

31/ 667 31 TAYLOR Alex 1952 140

34/ 663 34 MORRIS-SOPER Grant 1339 136

-Bye-

2/ 690 2 DUNCAN Tom 731

RUDD M (615)

140 T.X

MARTEL D (694)

140 T.9

CARPENTER A (831)

141

MILLER L (403)

139

WHITTINGHAM A (1311)

139

KERR R (603)

138

JAMES S (907)

132 T.10

SHAW A (570)

132 T.X

OOI HZJ (203)

142

DALE M (717)

136

LANE N (966)

135

HOWSE J (1246)

143

SANGHRAJKA M (299)

140

HALDANE M (414)

139

TAYLOR A (1952)

136

DUNCAN T (731)

143

RUDD M (615)

143

CARPENTER A (831)

142

WHITTINGHAM A (1311)

141

SHAW A (570)

137

OOI HZJ (203)

141

HOWSE J (1246)

142

SANGHRAJKA M (299)

143

DUNCAN T (731)

141

RUDD M (615)

134

WHITTINGHAM A (1311)

136

HOWSE J (1246)

144

SANGHRAJKA M (299)

137
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